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Session 10

WED 29 NOV 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 321 Minimum (46-48kg) BARUN SINGH SSCB

AMIL ALI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM ANAND MUSHARI CHT

MAH

HP

SIK

PUN

ASHOK RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

KALASH

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ARIHANT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 322 Minimum (46-48kg) VISHAL HP

ASHISH HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT UTK

SSCB

SIK

MAH

AP

B S RAWAT

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

RASMI BHAGAT

ADINARAYAN

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 323 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) MOHD AARIF J&K

AMIT SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT CHT

HP

ASM

SIK

AIPDL

ASHOK RAUT

KALASH

ANAND MUSHARI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

HARISH TOKAS

28:29

25:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 324 Fly Wt. (48-51kg) ANKIT RSPB

VIKAS HAR

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH UTK

BEN

ASM

SIK

CHT

B S RAWAT

ARVIND GOUND

ANAND MUSHARI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ASHOK RAUT

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 325 Bantam (51-54kg) SUMIT KUMAR SINGH BEN

SANKET GOUD MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT DEL

RSPB

HAR

SSCB

AP

MUKESH

PRADEEP KR

ANIL ARYA

LAXMIPATI

ADINARAYAN

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 326 Bantam (51-54kg) PRIYANSHU DABAS HAR

LALIT AIP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN CHT

MAH

HP

SSCB

SIK

ASHOK RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

KALASH

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 327 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) SACHIN SSCB

ASHISH KUMAR HP

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 328 Feather Wt. (54-57kg) LALRUATFELA MIZ

HIMANSHU SRIVAS MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL

RSPB

AIPDL

BEN

MAH

MUKESH

PRADEEP KR

HARISH TOKAS

ARVIND GOUND

RASMI BHAGAT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 329 Light Wt. (57-60kg) SOURAV HP

ANAND YADAV MP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI UTK

AIPDL

MAH

SIK

HAR

B S RAWAT

HARISH TOKAS

RASMI BHAGAT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANIL ARYA

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 330 Light Wt. (57-60kg) AKASH SSCB

FAHIJAS RAHMAN B V KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT MAH

PUN

HAR

ASM

SIK

RASMI BHAGAT

ARIHANT

ANIL ARYA

ANAND MUSHARI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 331 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) HARIVANSH TAWARI MAH

JAIVARDHAN KASNIA RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS HAR

RSPB

PUN

DEL

BEN

ANIL ARYA

PRADEEP KR

ARIHANT

MUKESH

ARVIND GOUND

28:27

29:26

29:26

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

12 332 Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg) SHIVA THAPA ASM

SHASHANK PRADHAN DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK SEHDEV CHHETRY DEL

BEN

AP

UTK

HP

MUKESH

ARVIND GOUND

ADINARAYAN

B S RAWAT

KALASH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 333 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) MOHIT KANJAR MP

ABHISHEK YADAV RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA BEN

MAH

CHT

ASM

PUN

ARVIND GOUND

RASMI BHAGAT

ASHOK RAUT

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 334 Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg) RUBAL KAR

PARLAD SINGH PUN BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU DEL

SSCB

AIPDL

AP

UTK

MUKESH

LAXMIPATI

HARISH TOKAS

ADINARAYAN

B S RAWAT

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 336 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) ABHINAB SAIKIA ASM

SACHIN KUMAR CHD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASMI BHAGAT DEL

AP

HAR

AIPDL

SSCB

MUKESH

ADINARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

HARISH TOKAS

LAXMIPATI

29:26

29:26

28:27

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

16 337 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) ISHMEET SINGH RSPB

PRITESH BISHNOI RAJ

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT CHT

HP

MAH

ASM

PUN

ASHOK RAUT

KALASH

RASMI BHAGAT

ANAND MUSHARI

ARIHANT

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 335 Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg) RAHUL UTK

GAGAN DEL

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT HP

MAH

SSCB

SIK

ASM

KALASH

RASMI BHAGAT

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANAND MUSHARI

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 338 Middle Wt. (71-75kg) KUNAL GHORPADE MAH

ROUNAK MISHRA BIH BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KALASH AIPDL

RSPB

DEL

HAR

BEN

HARISH TOKAS

PRADEEP KR

MUKESH

ANIL ARYA

ARVIND GOUND

28:29

27:30

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 339 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) ABHMANHYU LOURA HAR

SANTOSH BARALI DNHDD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP ADINARAYAN UTK

SSCB

MAH

SIK

ASM

B S RAWAT

LAXMIPATI

RASMI BHAGAT

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANAND MUSHARI

30:27

30:27

30:24

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 340 Light Heavy Wt. (75-80kg) ASHISH KUMAR HP

LAKSHYA SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHT

MAH

AIPDL

SIK

ASM

ASHOK RAUT

RASMI BHAGAT

HARISH TOKAS

SEHDEV CHHETRY

ANAND MUSHARI

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 341 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) ROHIT BAWA CHD

PUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS UTK

SSCB

BEN

DEL

PUN

B S RAWAT

LAXMIPATI

ARVIND GOUND

MUKESH

ARIHANT

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

22 342 Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg) SUMIT AIP

JUGNOO SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT MAH

HP

PUN

HAR

SIK

RASMI BHAGAT

KALASH

ARIHANT

ANIL ARYA

SEHDEV CHHETRY

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 343 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) SHIV GANESH REDDY AP

NAVEEN KUMAR HAR BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIPDL HARISH TOKAS UTK

BEN

CHT

DEL

HP

B S RAWAT

ARVIND GOUND

ASHOK RAUT

MUKESH

KALASH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 344 Heavy Wt. (86-92kg) KANWARPREET SINGH PUN

CHETAN CHAUDHARY HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMIPATI MAH

UTK

RSPB

DEL

BEN

RASMI BHAGAT

B S RAWAT

PRADEEP KR

MUKESH

ARVIND GOUND

29:28

29:27

30:27

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

25 345 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) HARSH KUMAR HAR

JAIPAL SINGH PUN BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B S RAWAT HP

AIPDL

AP

SSCB

SIK

KALASH

HARISH TOKAS

ADINARAYAN

LAXMIPATI

SEHDEV CHHETRY

29:28

28:29

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

26 346 Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg) BRIJESH YADAV AIP

SAMEER AHMAD MAH

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU UTK

DEL

CHT

HAR

BEN

B S RAWAT

MUKESH

ASHOK RAUT

ANIL ARYA

ARVIND GOUND

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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