

## **Session Results**



#### Session 10

### **WED 29 NOV 2023**

					WED 29 NOV 202		Team				
Order		Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	321	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	BARUN SINGH AMIL ALI		SSCB RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	ANAND MUSHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP SIK	ASHOK RAUT RASMI BHAGAT KALASH SEHDEV CHHETRY ARIHANT			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
2	322	Minimum (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL ASHISH		HP HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SSCB SIK MAH	B S RAWAT LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY RASMI BHAGAT ADINARAYAN			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 29:28
3	323	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED	MOHD AARIF		J&K				
3	020	11y vvt. (40-31kg)		BLUE	AMIT		SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP ASM SIK	ASHOK RAUT KALASH ANAND MUSHARI SEHDEV CHHETRY HARISH TOKAS			28:29 25:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	324	Fly Wt. (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	ANKIT VIKAS		RSPB HAR	RED	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	НР	KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN ASM SIK	B S RAWAT ARVIND GOUND ANAND MUSHARI SEHDEV CHHETRY ASHOK RAUT			10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10 10:9
	005	Dantas (Ed. Edlar)		DED	OLIMATE IZLIMA D. OINIOLI		DEN				
5	325	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	SUMIT KUMAR SINGH SANKET GOUD		BEN MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB HAR SSCB	MUKESH PRADEEP KR ANIL ARYA LAXMIPATI ADINARAYAN			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
6	326	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED	PRIYANSHU DABAS		HAR				
Ü	020	Dantam (31 34kg)		BLUE	LALIT		AIP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH HP SSCB	ASHOK RAUT RASMI BHAGAT KALASH LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
7	327	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	SACHIN ASHISH KUMAR		SSCB HP	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
8	328	Feather Wt. (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	LALRUATFELA HIMANSHU SRIVAS		MIZ MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB AIPDL BEN	MUKESH PRADEEP KR HARISH TOKAS ARVIND GOUND RASMI BHAGAT		<b></b>	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10\_C74 4.0

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



## **Session Results**



#### Session 10

### **WED 29 NOV 2023**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	329	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SOURAV ANAND YADAV		HP MP	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL MAH SIK	B S RAWAT HARISH TOKAS RASMI BHAGAT SEHDEV CHHETRY ANIL ARYA	′		29:28 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
10	330	Light Wt. (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	AKASH FAHIJAS RAHMAN B V		SSCB KER	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR ASM	RASMI BHAGAT ARIHANT ANIL ARYA ANAND MUSHARI SEHDEV CHHETRY	<i>(</i>		30:27 30:25 30:26 30:27 30:27
11	331	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	HARIVANSH TAWARI JAIVARDHAN KASNIA		MAH RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB PUN DEL	ANIL ARYA PRADEEP KR ARIHANT MUKESH ARVIND GOUND			28:27 29:26 29:26 28:27 29:26
12	332	Light Welter Wt. (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	SHIVA THAPA SHASHANK PRADHAN		ASM DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	SEHDEV CHHETRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN AP UTK	MUKESH ARVIND GOUND ADINARAYAN B S RAWAT KALASH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
13	333	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED BLUE	MOHIT KANJAR		MP RSPB	DI UE	WD	F.O.	
		Referee:		ABHISHEK YADAV ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN MAH CHT ASM	BLUE  ARVIND GOUND RASMI BHAGAT ASHOK RAUT ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
14	334	Welter Wt. (63.5-67kg)	RED	RUBAL		KAR				
	-	. •	BLUE	PARLAD SINGH		PUN	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB AIPDL AP	MUKESH LAXMIPATI HARISH TOKAS ADINARAYAN B S RAWAT			30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
15	336	Light Middle Wt. (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	ABHINAB SAIKIA SACHIN KUMAR		ASM CHD	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	МАН	RASMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP HAR AIPDL	MUKESH ADINARAYAN ANIL ARYA HARISH TOKAS LAXMIPATI			29:26 29:26 28:27 28:27 27:28
16	337	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)	RED BLUE	ISHMEET SINGH PRITESH BISHNOI		RSPB RAJ	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP MAH ASM	ASHOK RAUT KALASH RASMI BHAGAT ANAND MUSHARI ARIHANT			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10\_C74 4.0



## **Session Results**



#### Session 10

### **WED 29 NOV 2023**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	335	Light Middle Wt. (67-71)	(g)	RED BLUE	RAHUL GAGAN		UTK DEL	RED	WP	4:3	
		F	Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCB SIK	KALASH RASMI BHAGAT LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETRY ANAND MUSHARI	,		28:29 30:27 29:28 30:27 28:29
18	338	Middle Wt. (71-75kg)		RED	KUNAL GHORPADE		MAH				
10	000	windaic vvi. (71 76kg)		BLUE	ROUNAK MISHRA		BIH	BLUE	WP	4:3	
		F	Referee:	HP	KALASH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL HAR	HARISH TOKAS PRADEEP KR MUKESH ANIL ARYA ARVIND GOUND			28:29 27:30 30:27 29:28 28:29
19	339	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80k	(g)	RED BLUE	ABHMANHYU LOURA SANTOSH BARALI		HAR DNHDD	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	AP	ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB MAH SIK	B S RAWAT LAXMIPATI RASMI BHAGAT SEHDEV CHHETRY ANAND MUSHARI	,		30:27 30:27 30:24 29:28 29:28
20	340	Light Heavy Wt. (75-80k	:a)	RED	ASHISH KUMAR		HP				
20	040	Light ricavy vvi. (75 ook	9)	BLUE	LAKSHYA		SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		F	Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH AIPDL SIK	ASHOK RAUT RASMI BHAGAT HARISH TOKAS SEHDEV CHHETRY ANAND MUSHARI	,		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 29:28
21	341	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)		RED	ROHIT BAWA		CHD	RED	WP	3:2	
		(1111 )		BLUE	PUSHPENDRA SINGH		RAJ				
		F	Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB BEN DEL	B S RAWAT LAXMIPATI ARVIND GOUND MUKESH ARIHANT			9:10 9:10 10:9 10:9 10:9
22	342	Cruiser Wt. (80-86kg)		RED	SUMIT		AIP				
	0	0.0.00 (00 00.1g)		BLUE	JUGNOO		SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	СНТ	ASHOK RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP PUN HAR	RASMI BHAGAT KALASH ARIHANT ANIL ARYA SEHDEV CHHETRY	,		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
23	343	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	SHIV GANESH REDDY NAVEEN KUMAR		AP HAR	BLUE	КО	R1	
		F	Referee:	AIPDL	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN CHT DEL	B S RAWAT ARVIND GOUND ASHOK RAUT MUKESH KALASH			- - - -
24	344	Heavy Wt. (86-92kg)		RED BLUE	KANWARPREET SINGH CHETAN CHAUDHARY		PUN HP	RED	WP	5:0	
		F	Referee:	SSCB	LAXMIPATI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK RSPB DEL	RASMI BHAGAT B S RAWAT PRADEEP KR MUKESH ARVIND GOUND			29:28 29:27 30:27 29:28 29:28

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10\_C74 4.0

Page 3 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601







#### Session 10

### **WED 29 NOV 2023**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
25	345	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH KUMAR JAIPAL SINGH		HAR PUN	BLUE	WP	5:2	
		Referee:	UTK	B S RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIPDL AP SSCB	KALASH HARISH TOKAS ADINARAYAN LAXMIPATI SEHDEV CHHETR	Y		29:28 28:29 30:27 28:29 27:30
26	346	Super Heavy Wt. (92-92+kg)	RED BLUE	BRIJESH YADAV SAMEER AHMAD		AIP MAH	RED	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT HAR	B S RAWAT MUKESH ASHOK RAUT ANIL ARYA ARVIND GOUND			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9

LEGEND							
ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z10\_C74 4.0